
                             BLOOM PUBLIC SCHOOL 
                                       Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 

                                     

                                                 CIRCULAR FOR  CLASS VI, VII & VIII 

07/09/2018 
 

Dear Parent, 

                                       

• The Half Yearly Examination of Session 2018-19 for class VI, VII &VIII will be held 

from 14/09/2018 to 28/09/2018. 

• 14/09/2018 is a normal working day. Buses will ply at normal school timings from 7.50 a.m. to 1.50 

p.m. 

• During the examination days from 17/09/2018 to 28/09/2018 the school timings will be  

7.50 am to 11.30 am. 

• In the morning the school buses will ply at the usual timings and they will leave the school at 11.30 am. 

Kindly be at the bus stop accordingly to pick up your ward. 

• Parents of children not using school transport to confirm with their vans and army buses 

accordingly. They can also collect their wards from the school at 11:45 am. 

• Students are not to come to school on non-examination days. These are preparatory holidays. 

• Regular School from 01/10/2018 (Monday). Timings 7.50 am – 1.50 pm. 
 

 

DATE SHEET FOR CLASS VI, VII & VIII  

Academic Incharge 

Date VI VII VIII 

14/09/2018 (Friday) German/French/Sanskrit German/French/Sanskrit German/French/Sanskrit 

15/09/2018 (Saturday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

16/09/2018 (Sunday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

17/09/2018 (Monday) Social Science Mathematics Science 

18/09/2018 (Tuesday) Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

19/09/2018 (Wednesday) Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

20/09/2018 (Thursday) Mathematics Science English 

21/09/2018 (Friday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

22/09/2018 (Saturday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

23/09/2018 (Sunday) Holiday Holiday Holiday 

24/09/2018 (Monday) Science Social Science Social Science 

25/09/2018 (Tuesday) Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

26/09/2018 (Wednesday) Hindi English Hindi 

27/09/2018 (Thursday) Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave Preparatory Leave 

28/09/2018 (Friday) English Hindi Mathematics 


